SL1852P12NF Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies - Antennas SL1852P12NF Laird Technologies - Antennas Supplier Laird Technologies - Antennas Distributor
Laird Technologies - Antennas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SL1852P12NF
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies - Antennas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 1.9GHZ PANEL CAB CHAS MT
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 3713 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR 1.7
TERMINATION Cable (305mm) - N Female
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -
POWER - MAX 10W
PACKAGING Bulk
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Chassis Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 0.800" (20.32mm)
GAIN 2dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 1.85GHz ~ 1.99GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (1 GHz ~ 2 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 1.9GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 1.9GHz PCS Panel RF Antenna 1.85GHz ~ 1.99GHz 2dBi Cable (305mm) - N Female Chassis Mount
APPLICATIONS PCS
ANTENNA TYPE Panel
SL1852P12NF
Part Number: SL1852P12NF
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Product description RF ANT 1.9GHZ PANEL CAB CHAS MT
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 3713 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SL1852P12NF.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SL1852P12NF
SL1852P12NF.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
SL18860DCT
Manufacturers:  Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)
Description:  IC CLK BUFFER 1:3 52MHZ 10TDFN
In stock:  55057 pcs
RFQ
SL184M
Manufacturers:  Conxall / Switchcraft
Description:  CONN RCPT MALE 4POS SILVER SLDR
In stock:  12758 pcs
RFQ
SL18861DI
Manufacturers:  Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)
Description:  IC CLK BUFFER 1:3 52MHZ 10TDFN
In stock:  36865 pcs
RFQ
SL184FX
Manufacturers:  Conxall / Switchcraft
Description:  CONN RCPT FMALE 4POS SOLDER
In stock:  4665 pcs
RFQ
SL183FX
Manufacturers:  Switchcraft Inc.
Description:  CONN RCPT 3POS FEMALE PANEL MT
In stock:  5132 pcs
RFQ
SL185F
Manufacturers:  Conxall / Switchcraft
Description:  CONN RCPT FMALE 5POS SOLDER
In stock:  14214 pcs
RFQ
SL18860DC
Manufacturers:  Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)
Description:  IC CLK BUFFER 1:3 52MHZ 10TDFN
In stock:  34031 pcs
RFQ
SL185M
Manufacturers:  Conxall / Switchcraft
Description:  CONN RCPT MALE 5POS SILVER SLDR
In stock:  13479 pcs
RFQ
SL184F
Manufacturers:  Conxall / Switchcraft
Description:  CONN RCPT FMALE 4POS SOLDER
In stock:  13371 pcs
RFQ
SL185FX
Manufacturers:  Conxall / Switchcraft
Description:  CONN RCPT FMALE 5POS SOLDER
In stock:  4733 pcs
RFQ
SL183MX
Manufacturers:  Conxall / Switchcraft
Description:  CONN RCPT MALE 3POS SILVER SLDR
In stock:  7909 pcs
RFQ
SL183M
Manufacturers:  Conxall / Switchcraft
Description:  CONN RCPT MALE 3POS SILVER SLDR
In stock:  5293 pcs
RFQ